Rev. 2021-10-17

Klubbrekord i 25-meters bassang

Damer

50 frisim
100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brdstsim
100 brostsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjarilsim
200 fjarilsim
100 medley
200 medley
400 medley

Herrar

50 frisim
100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brostsim
100 brdstsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjéarilsim
200 fjérilsim
100 medley
200 medley
400 medley

2021-10-17

Louise Zettergren
Petra Allestad
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Petra Allestad
Karin Holmgren
Isabelle Nilsson
Sara Wallin

Sara Wallin

Sara Wallin
Astrid Lénn
Petra Allestad
Petra Allestad
Matilda Nilsson
Nicole Stedt
Nicole Stedt
Petra Allestad
Petra Allestad
Johanna Stenberg

Robert Lindblom
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson
Erik Forsstrom
Erik Forsstrom
Erik Forsstrom
Robert Lindblom
Robert Lindblom
Petter Cyrén
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson
Erik Forsstrom
Joachim Freimuth
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson
Robert Lindblom
Erik Forsstrom
Erik Forsstrom

28,17
1.00,11
2.11,13
4.33,50
9.28,65

19.48,59

34,11
1.14,47
2.37,81

30,48
1.05,92
22121

29,31
1.07,12
2.32,76
1.08,79
22751
5.28,14

24,00
53,45
1.57,85
411,71
8.52,37
16.50,19
28.28 D-rek
1.05,05
2.24,11
28,00
59.92
2.11,60
26,41
57,39
2.15,21
1.00.82
2.13,94
4.43,30

Harnds Skutskdr Simsdllskap

Géteborg
Hofors
Umeé NM
Gavle

Falun
Falun
Helsingborg
Visteras
Vasteras
Gavle
Gavle
Falun
Ostersund
Borlange
Hofors
Falu
Umed

Gavle
Stockholm
Orebro
Borlange
Helsingborg
Borlange
Sundsvall
Umeé NM
Stockholm
Uppsala
World Cup
Vésteras
Umed
Goteborg
Orebro
Eskilstuna
Borlange
Goteborg

2012-04-29
2008-12-07
2014-04-04
2008-11-08
1991-11-16
2021-10-17
2015-03-21
2014-12-06
2014-11-09
2021-10-03
2008-11-08
2009-02-21
2021-10-17
2007-03-29
2004-10-30
2008-12-07
2009-03-07
1997-04-25

2018-11-25
2003-11-23
2003-03-21
2015-11-15
2015-11-05
2015-11-14
2015-04-25
2014-04-05
2014-11-19
2005-01-30
2005-01-18
2015-10-17
1995-02-10
2004-11-20
2004-03-19
2013-11-30
2015-11-14
2015-12-06



Harnds Skutskdr Simsdllskap

Klubbrekord i 50-meters bassang
Damer

50 frisim

100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim

800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brostsim
100 brstsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjéarilsim
200 fjarilsim
200 medley
400 medley

Herrar

50 frisim
100 frisim
200 frisim
400 frisim
800 frisim
1500 frisim
50 brostsim
100 brdstsim
200 brostsim
50 ryggsim
100 ryggsim
200 ryggsim
50 fjarilsim
100 fjéarilsim
200 fjéarilsim
200 medley
400 medley
4x50 medley

2021-10-17

Paulina Bjorkbacka
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Paulina Bjorkbacka

Jennifer Stromberg
Jennifer Stromberg
Sarah Wallin

Sarah Wallin

Sarah Wallin
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Matilda Nilsson
Astrid Lénn

Nicole Stedt
Paulina Bjorkbacka
Nicole Stedt

Robert Lindblom
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson
Erik Forsstrém 4.15,35
Erik Forsstrém 8.52,08

Erik Forsstrom 17.11,07

Robert Lindblom
Petter Cyrén

Petter Cyrén

Erik Forsstrom 30,12
Tomas Andersson

Erik Forsstrom 2.13,69
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson
Tomas Andersson

Erik Forsstréom 2.15,32
Erik Forsstrom 4.49,54

29,47
1.02,21
2.13,45
4.41,59

10.36,17
19.57,81
35,47
1.17,14
2.47,35
31,65
1.07,75
DR 2.26,20
30,69
1.08,88
2.38,32
2.31,43
5.44,27

24,87
54,82
2.02,01
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
28.79 D-rek
1.08,34
2.35,34
Uppsala
1.05,29
Linkdping
26,60
59,20
2.25,32
Linkdping
Linkoping
1.59,12

Eskilstuna
Uppsala
Linkdping
Linkdping
Alvdalen
Alvdalen
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Borés, SM
Uppsala
Falun
Falun
Falun
Vasterés
Uppsala
Alvdalen

Riga
MélIndal
Norrkoping
2016-06-30
2016-07-03
2016-07-01
Riga

Riga

Riga
2016-05-15
Alvdalen
2016-07-02
MélIndal
MélIndal
Alvdalen
2016-07-01
2016-07-03
Uppsala

2014-06-01
2014-05-04
2014-05-25
2014-05-24

2004-06-19
2004-06-19
2014-05-04
2015-01-24
2015-01-25
2014-07-02
2014-05-04
2014-05-04
2021-06 19
2021-06-19
2004-07-08
2014-05-04
2004-06-19

2015-05-01
2005-05-06
2003-06-27

2015-05-03
2015-05-01
2015-05-02

2004-06-19
2005-05-01

2005-05-01
2004-06-19

1994-06-18
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